
Cell Phone Voyageur's Email School
Miah Boos (320) 428-5285 miahleyann@gmail.com Sauk Rapids Rice
Elia Happe (320) 260-3027 happeelia@gmail.com Annandale
Averie Andvik (320) 828-7351 averie.andvik@gmail.com Cathedral
Ashlyn Spoden (320) 250-0909 ashlynannspoden@icloud.com Sartell
Julia Anderson (480) 645-2342 juliaemme08@icloud.com Cathedral
Kate Van  Erp (320) 282-7623 katevanerp@gmail.com Rocori
Cole Mulliner (320) 290-0944 colemulliner@icloud.com Cathedral
Julia Johnson (320) 492-5119 johnson.julia.0701@gmail.com
Anna Miller (320) 534-8075 anna.miller24@yahoo.com

Cell Phone Voyageur's Email School
Megan Mahowald (320) 380-1979 megmahowald@icloud.com Saint John's Prep
Cecelia Meemken Tech
Isabela Shyiak (269) 213-7484 isabelashyiak@gmail.com Tech
Catherine Colberg (414) 380-3133 catcolberg@gmail.com Cathedral
Natalie Graeve (320) 630-2626 graevenatalie@gmail.com Little Falls
Erin Volker (320) 236-7685 evolker001@sjprep.net Saint Johns Prep
Clara Lamberts (320) 356-0263 c.lamberts20006@gmail.com Saint Johns Prep

Jaden Nguyen (320) 249-6382 nguyenjaden2002@gmail.com

Cell Phone Voyageur's Email School
Haley Schroden (320) 828-6741 schros823@yahoo.com Holdingford
Madison Schroden (320) 828-6621 schros823@yahoo.com Holdingford
Elizabeth Fisk (320) 428-3298 fiskelizabeth46@gmail.com Apollo
Megan Schrooten (612) 398-9186 mjschrooten@gmail.com Thomas Jefferson High
Penelope Carpenter (320) 492-6813 penenlopecarpenter@gmail.com Tech
Brooke Schumacher (262) 995-3093 bshoemn@gmail.com Two Rivers 

Session 1 - Nguyen Crew

Voyageurs

Voyageurs

Voyageurs

Session 1 - Miller & Johnson Crew

Session 2 - Hemmesch Crew

Arianna Surma (612) 979-3010 minhee940@icloud.com Saint John's Prep

Allie Hemmesch (320) 828-3366 alliehemmesch@gmail.com
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